
 2206 SEQ #:  2,2539/27/2023Key: Town of TRURO - Fiscal Year 2024  7:11 pm

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY5 HIGH RIDGE RD EXT45-102-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 0RES FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  944,100  820,800 

 BUILDING  1,976,100  1,700,000 
NORTH TRURONbhd

 DETACHED  2,400  2,300 Infl1 NO ADJ

 OTHER  0  0 NO ADJInfl2

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

VQUALITY VERY GOOD [100%] 1.55

STYLE  4  1.10 CAPE [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WOOD FRAME [100%]

 1990YEAR BLT

MEASURE FC8/21/2014

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST FC8/21/2014

REVIEW MR11/22/2010

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 0.950 

 5,461

 2,823,036

30 30 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  30 % GD  70

$1,976,100

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

SHF G 1.18 G 0.90 2002 140

1.75

10

6

4.5

16

1

STORIES(FAR)

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

FIXTURES

UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$11,200

1.00

100

300

A

A

0.775

1.295

 11

 11

1.00

1.00

 1

 1

1.00

1.00

 1

 1

1.00

1.00

1,080,300

82,500

1.00

1.00

 1

 1

1.00

1.00

V14

V14

3.00

3.00

837,230

106,840

VC

SEE SFR SKETCH IN PRC FILE. OIL FHA+RADIANT 

HEAT IN SFR+RINNAI GAS HEATER OVER GAR.

SFR BUILT OVER LINE BETWEEN LOTS 6+7 

(45-103+102) PER BLDG DEPT PLAN.

$517

 100

20-343X

FY2018

14-178

01-169

95-119

11/17/2020

08/27/2014

10/04/2001

09/25/1995

BP NVC

RES EXEMPT

BP NVC

SHED

ALL OTHERS

9,000

20,000

5,000

30,000

08/26/2021

11/03/2017

12/04/2014

03/03/2003

06/20/1996

LG

FC

TEG

100

0

100

100

100

100

0

100

100

100

KELLY DAVID W TRUST OF 20

KELLY DAVID W TRUST OF 20

KELLY DAVID W & DENISE R

05/30/2014

04/29/2010

09/06/1991

F

99

99

1 28175-170

24516-124

7671-079

2.070 Acres

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

90

35

90

6

10

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.005 

 1.100 

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

1992 / 30

BAS

USF

OPA

WDK

BAS

AGR

ASH

EZA

LLF

BMF

BMU

F21

L

L

N

N

L

N

N

N

L

N

N

O

2,118

1,693

859

700

1,020

625

100

137

630

1,292

446

1

453.42

355.96

94.76

73.01

453.42

143.06

67.87

166.35

330.85

188.11

132.31

24,370.80

960,343

602,647

81,396

51,108

462,489

89,412

6,787

22,790

208,438

243,044

59,012

24,371

BAS AREA

UP-STRY FIN

OPEN PORCH

ATT WOOD DECK

BAS AREA

ATTACHED GARAGE

ATT SHED

ENCL BRZWAY

LOWER LEVEL FIN

BSMT FINISH

BSMT UNFINISHED

FPL 2S 1OP

+

+

+

F

+

J

K

L

1990

1990

1990

1990

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

4

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

FOUNDATION

EXT. COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT. FINISH

HEATING/COOLING

FUEL SOURCE

BSMT WALL

WOOD SHINGLES

GABLE

ASPHALT SHINGLE

HARDWOOD

DRYWALL

FORCED AIR

OIL

PHOTO 09/14/2023

BUILDING

 2,523,100  2,922,600 

KELLY DAVID W TRUST OF 2000

TRS: KELLY DAVID W

PO BOX 1083

TRURO, MA 02666

18.89 2,40014*10


